100TH BIRTHDAY—Mrs. Nelia E. Sayre celebrated her 100th

birthday in Minneapolis, Minn., Thursday.

When Mrs. Sayre

was five years old she was described as a sickly child and
wan't expected to live very long. She lives at Franklin Hos-

pital in Minneapolis,

her home for the past six years.

(UPI Telephoto)

Attorneys Defend Portland Papers

Portland-(Fl-Attorneys for
the Oregon Journal and the
Oregonian Thursday defend-
ed in Circuit court the right
of the two newspapers to pub-
lish stories about confessions
to Jan. 31 newspaper truck
dynamitings.

Attorneyvs appeared in re-
sistance to a move by counsel
for Levi S. McDonald to have
the newspapers declared in
contempt of court for publi-
cation of confessions before
indictments were returned.

MecDonald and four others
have been indicted in connec-

WANTED!

Lady to train for knitting
machine demonstrating, by
local, long established down-
town, rctail merchant. Hand-
knitting knowledge will be
helpful. This is not a tempo-
rary position but will have
long range possibilities. Sal-
ary plus commission basis,

WRITE MAIL
TRIBUNE
BOX 6870-D
AT ONCE FOR
PARTICULARS

Fireplaces

Have At Last Come of
Age!
Expert Masonry & “Count-
erflow” Engineering gives
you Open Hearth Enjoy-
ment. Furnace-Like Com-
fort and Bedrock Economy!
It’'s Your
BONANZA, Folks!
Ask the Owners of a
FIREPLACE FURNACE

Get the Facts on
“COUNTERFLOW"
BURN'S
FIREPLACE FURNACES
Are your Kind of Fireplace

1127 Court e Ashland
SP 2-2463 MU 9-7907

tion with the dynamitings.

T he newspaper atlorneys
said the publication of news
stories relating to confessions
by Charles, Edward and Wil-
liam Snyder and Gerald Allen
Couzens was entitled to full
protection under constitution-
al guarantees.

Hitler invaded Austria in
1938.

MUNICIPAL COURT

James Thomas Weldon. no op-
erator's license in possession. $10;
driving vehicle without lights, 35

Louise Margaret Martin, dis-
obeved traffic signal, §10.

Gerald Verle Cramer, wviolation
of basic rule $10.

Ella Rae Smith, disobeyed traf-
fic signal, $10.

Paul Gene Ruby, 18, of 133 Taft
st. reckless dnvins $25.
Floyd Dean Patee,

trafﬁc signal, $10.

John
sic _rule, $20. -

Kenneth Lewis Myers, violation
of basic rule, $10.

John William Tilton, disobeyed
traffic signal, $10.

es Richard Eobimon _no op-
erator’s li in $5.

Lennon Joseph Cox, v:nl:tinn of
basic rule. $10.

Ervin Glen Schulz,
basic rule, $10. .

Phyllis Lauh Andrewl. violation
of basic rule,

Richard Thumu Smith, dis-
abeved traffic signal, $10.

Herb E. Barker, nmprnper left

turn, §5.
William Jesse Knorr,

disobeyed !

violation of

entered

street from private driveway with-|§10

out stopping, $5.

Ira Roosevelt Culver, violation of
basic rule, $10.

James Paul Perkins,
turn, $10. .

Floyd Eugene Darling. disobeyed
traffic signal, $10

Norman George "Misek, excessive
noise, $5.

Henry Charles Moyer, violation
of basic rule, $10.

improper

Margaret Mae Winningham, no|sio

operator's 1 in possessi $3.

Donald Paul Easter, improper
right turn, §3.

Alicia Vaca Carter, violation of
basic rule, §10. |

Roy Francis Boat, switched ve-
hicle license plates, $25.

Marie Elaine Downs, no opera-
tor's license in possession, $10.

Dorothy Sue Crovetite, disobeyved
traffic signal, §10.

Jack Herbert MeCandliss, viola-l

tion of basic rule, $10.

Jerry Alexander Watkins,
abeycd traffic signal, $10.

. W. Hammond,

ing £2 50. . )

Donald Edwin Pinkerton, no ve-
hicle registration plates displaved,
$2.50.

Willinm Lee Manasco, no vehicle
registration plates displaved, $2.50.

Randall Franklin Perkins, no ve-
gmlﬁ regisiration plates displayed,

.

Mabe! Loretta Weber, no opera-
tor's license in possession, $2.50

Monty Saerman Wray, no regis-
tration or proof of ownership, $5.

Reuben R. Nelson, violation of
basic rule, $10. . L

George Russell Irwin, disobeyed
traffic sign, $5, failure to wear
glasses as specified on license, $3.

Jess Wade MecCormick, disobeyed
yvellow light, $10 .

Donald Wayman Bergman, dis-

dis-

oheved traffic signal, $10,
Lloyd Louette Tyson Jr.. viola-
tion of hasic rule. §10; displayed

expired plates, $2.50.

Gary Wood Colton, no operatnrs
license in possession, $2.5

William Albert an.e. failure to
yield right of way. $25

Richard Garland Lorton, improper
turn. $10. =

Albert Eugene Monia, excessive
noise, $2.50. N

Anna Alexander Markoff, failed
to vield right of way, $10.

DISTRICT COURT

A. Jacobson, fallure to

Small Worlds
Around Us

By Lynn M. Watkins

Hats Off To The Rooster—

A Pretty Nice Fellow

Few folks would admit it,
but the common barnyard
rooster is a creature of deep
tolerance and understanding.
He's a stickier for justice and
fairplay. He really deserves
more respect and acclaim than
he has ever been extended.
None of his Kkind ever
achieved any great fame, be-
| cause any individual rooster
that developed a pronounced
degree of aggressiveness had
'his head chopped off before
|he could display his intelli-
gence. Another, a lesser roost-
er, was substituted.

Yet, the truth is any roost-
er in charge of a flock is a
pretty unbiased and unpre-
judiced individual. Just be-
cause one hen may be a little
less attractive to him than one

INVEST IN ART

and you eat your cake and keep

it too; good paintings reasonably
priced, for home or office. staley
river past Eagle Point, how to get

-~ staley Genelec Lodge on the
here? HI 63710

TOP

SOIL

Rich Sandy Loam. No Rocks.
Granite. Creek Run Gravel-Fill Dirt
Prompt del. & Good measure on all

orders. Also do

Grading—Asphalt Paving—Leveling

Dump Truck-Loaders for rent

Charles Bennett

SP 2-2511 or
SP 3-1624

of her sisters make no differ-
ence at all; he does not dis-
criminate. He treats them all
alike. He maintains harmony
and order in a many-sided so-
ciety that appears as explo-
sive as dynamite. He must
possess the wisdom of Solo-
mon and the chivalry of Sir
Walter Raleigh to rule suec-
cessfully over a harem con-
taining half a hundred wives,
each with a character and a
personality all her own.
Shares Food

Above all, he is unselfish.
He is as generous with his
food as he is with his affec-
tions. Many times each day he
calls the entire flock together
to share a worm or a few
grains of seed or a crust of
bread he has discovered. He
knows, too, that when he calls
them they will all rush in
like shoppers at a bargain
sale and gobble the food. But
he never gets discouraged; he
repeats the “food call" every
time.

In the case of a young, in-
experienced hen he will show
her just where to dig with
the best prospects for resu. ..
If, after following his advice,
she really does uncover some-
thing in the way of food, he
will call the whole flock to
come and help it. If they all
rush in and gobble the food
he will strut away. It was
nct his fault there was hardly
enough.

Calms Flock

If a hen becomes frustrated
or hysterical at the sight of
a soaring hawk overhead, the
wise rooster will philosophic-
ally accept her fright with a
haughty disdain, and by his
nonchalant coolness assure
the flock that their lord and
master is still ip complete
control of the situation.

When he crows early in the
morning, he is displaying his
exuberance and notifying the
flock, as well as the entire
countryside, that a new day
has come, and it is time to get
up and “get with it.”

As soon as the clarion eall
has gone out, he begins strut-
ting his stuff, inspecting per-
sonally every food-find, and
making decisions for the good
of the flock. Of course he is
full of pep, as fresh as a
daisy. Why shouldn’'t he be—
he “went to bed last night
with the chickens.”
(Released by The Register and

Tribune Syndicate, 1960)

Two members of a hospital
staff have designed an imita-
tion of the human body for
use in first aid training. It
has simulated tissues, skin,
veins, ‘arteries, and blood
under pulsating pressure,

David Rose, violation of ba- |

improper park-|sig

”|Court Records

Richard H. Zimmerman, failure
ito stop, S10.
| Ernest J. Taylor, overioad, $97.
| Don Roy Keys, angling in pro-
lnbned area, $30.
| H. Randolph, operating
|w1Lh suspended license, $105.

James R. Atto, no registration
card, $10.

Kenneth W. Stratton,
license labs. $30

Harold

switched |

| §10.
sic Tule, $25.

Benjamin H. Hathaway, passing
with inadequate clearance, $25.

Thomas J. Hedrick, failure to
stuf. 510.

ames L. Oillon, failure to op-
erate on Tight side, $15.

\Iarvin H. Upton, failure to stop,

$10
Edward F. Sakraz:ll failure to
|r.llm lights. $7.

Robert F. Waters no publie util-
ity commission permit, $15.
~Donald E. Garreit, no operator's
license, $10.

Robcrt A Cabler, no chauffeur’s
license,
it Clifford L Maddox, overwidth,

Franms I. Littrell, failure to stop,

Frank B, ‘Lind!ea failure to stop
for school bus, $15.

Maurice Leeo Hildenbrand, over-
load, $117.

L}‘mnn F. Smitz, violation of ba-
sic rule, $135.

Albert H. Nichols, no operator's
| icense, $10.

Paul G. Roby, violation of basic
rule, §15.
Wesle} S. Biddy, failure to stop,

John H, Lusk, violation of basic
rule, $15
Vinceni C. Claflin, no rear view
mirror, $6.

Lyle Lester Kuyper, violation of
basic rule, 5.

Dennis W. Hammond, violation
of basic rule, $15.
| Herben H. Lage. failure to stop,

C.arroll ‘Lee Clark, viclation ba-
sie rule, $15.

Jess D Wittiams, no vehicle li-
| cense, $10.
Charles T. Rose, failure to stop,

William Allen Darling Jr, no mud
guards, §$10,

Howard Ray
stop, $10. )

Joel K. Parkinson, no operator's
license, $10.

Robert C. Taylor,
| sic rule, $15.
i Lyle Lester Kuyper, violation ba-
sic rule, $135, .

Herbert H. Lage, failure to stop,

|
Calkins, failure to

violation ba-

$10.
Harlan Duane Rolie, violation of
basic rule,
Wilma J. Nixon, no operator's
license, $10.
ank B. /Hopewell, failure to
stop, $20.

James L. Nelson, 18, Eagle Point,
illegal possession of liquor, $30.

Colver L. Furry, failure to stop.
$10.

George B, Ward, no operator's li-

cense, S10
‘ Raoul A. Martineau, failure to
| stop, §10.

Gearge B. Willlams, obstructed
vision, $6.

George Glenn Lane Jr.. violation
of basic rule, §15.
Marvin Mallors, failure to

stop, §10. )

Charles E. McCormick, overload,
$60.

Robert G. Connar, no operator's
license, $10,

CIRCUIT COURT

Vaughn, divorce decree.

Carl F. Tietz vs. Esther S, Tietz,
divorce decree.

Hannah L. Pearson vs.
Lee Pearson, divorce decree.

Carol Hueners vs. Harvey Huen-
ers. divorce decree.

Vernon

Gilman, divorce complaint.
Ruth J. Matteson vs.

Vera E. Frick vs. Roland E.
Frick, divorce complaint.

Jessie J. Moser vs. Leonard A.
Moser, divorce complaint.

Nancy Ann Sides vs. Jerry Neale
Sides,

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATIONS

divorce complaint.

stock st, Medford, and
Mayvis Walker Lindgren, 18 North
Orange st., Medford.

William Cotter McCorkle, 34
North Central ave., Medford, and
Leone Beatrice LeRoy Pomajbo, 19
Northgate st, San Francisco.

Donald Chadwick Green, 1410
Euclid ave., Medford, and Kathleen
Louise Donahue, 1687 Spring st.,
Medford.

Curtis Darrell Weaver, 727 West

Fourth st., Medford. and Sandra
Jean Skinner, Phoenix.
Darrell Lee Ross, 424 Windsor

ave., Medford. and Sharon Florence
Johns, Windy Creek rd., Glendale,

Ore.

Robert Dean Clark. Bremerton,
Wash., and Ruby Rosalyn Frank,
Ashland.

Gerald Leroy Evans,
Fourth st., Medford.
Mary Latouretie. Oregon City.

Roger Frank Chase, Van Nuys,
Calif., and Judith Arnn Fader, 338
Holly st, Ashland,

IRRIGATION START

Salt Lake City—First irri-
gation project of size was
started by the Mormons in
1847 when they diverted wat-
er from a stream to their
fields near what is now the
area of Salt Lake City.

The number of children
hurt in traffic in Oslo, Nor-
way, has been reduced by 50
per cent since school safety
patrols started in 1952.

A man named Walter Scott
introduced this country to the
lunch wagon in 1872 at Prov-
idence, R.IL.

LEGAL NOTICES

NATIONAL FOREST TIMBER
FOR SALE
BF-60-3-1
Sealed bids will be received by the
Forest Supervisor, or his autho
representative at the office of the
Forest Supervisor, Post Office
Building, Medford, Oregon, up to
and not later than 10:30 A.M., April
22, 1960. for all merchantable tim-
h_er marked or designated for cut-
ting on an area embracing 140
acres, more or less, within Sectior.
30, T. 35S, R. 4 E., and Section 23.
T.35 S.. R. 3 E., WM, surveyed, in
the Rogue River National Forest,
Jackson County, Oregon. The esti-
mated volumes are: 350 M board
feet of Douglas-fir, 50 M board
feet of all species pine, 40 M hoard
feet of white fir and other species,
The minimum acceptable per
M board feet is as follows: Dougias-
fir §32.70, all species pine $24.45,
white fir and other ies $17.15.
This includes the following rates,
per M board feet for stumpage (in-
cluding deposit for sale area bet-
terment): Douglas-fir 2930, all
species pine $21.05. white fir and
other species $13.75, and $340 for
slash disposal for all species. In ad-
dition there is within the sale area
an unestimated volume of Doug-
las-fir logs and peeler blocks un-
merchantable because of defect
which the bidder may agree to re-
move at $1.00 per M board feet
gross scale for stumpage only. A
money order, bank draft, cashier’s
or certified check in the sum of
$800.00 must accompanv each bid,
to be applied to the purchase price,
refunded, or retained for applica-
tion to any claim for damages, ac-
cording to conditions of sale. If
requested by the purchaser, con-
tract terms will permit felling of
timber in advance of payment up
to the walue of the performance
bond. The right to reject and and
all bids is reserved. Forest Service
bid forms for use in submitting
bids and full information
concerning the timber, the condi-
tions of sale and the submission of
bids should be oblained from :the
ict Ranger., Butte Balls, Ore-
. or the Forest Supervisor. Post
fzm Building, Medford., Oregon,
before bids are submitted.

Chief Emmerich to

Attend Conference
Chief Murray J. Emmerich,
recruiter - in - charge of the
Medford Navy recruiting sta-
tion, has been selected to at-
tend the annual eighth area

G. Arnold, failure to stop, Hz:)slego,
Louie E. Miller, violation of ba- |

{Cmdr. Jack N.

Eleanor M. Vaughn vs. Orren E.

Wesley Gilman vs. Katherine R. |

Dewey |
Clark Matteson, divorce complaint. |

Paul Maurice Dutton. 411 Wood- |
June |

748 West |
and _Linda |

.recmiiing conference at the

|Naval Training center, San

Calif.,

Chief Emmerich and one
other field recruiter from the
Portland district were ap-
pointed to attend. Selection is
based on production and re-
cruiting suggestions. Emmer-
ich will be accompanied by
Stevens, offi-
| cer in charge of the Portland
district.

LEGAL NOTICES

NATIONAL FOREST TIMBER
FOR SALE
BF-60-3-2
Oral auction bids will be received
by the Forest Supervisor, or his|
authorized representative at the
| office. of the Forest Supervisor,

PM., April 22, 1960, for all mer-
chantable timber marked or des-
ignated for cutting on an area em-
bracing 140 acres, more or less,
within Section 11, T. 36 S., R. 3 E.,
WM., surveved, in the Rogue River
National Forest, Jackson County,
Oregon. The estimated volumes
are: 400 M board feet of Douglas-
fir and pines, 80 M board feet of
white fir and other species. The
minimum acceptable hid per M
board feet is as follows: Dauglas-
fir and pines §32.20, white fir and
other species $15.65. This includes
the following rates. per M board
feet for stumpage (including de-
osit for sale area betterment):
ouglas-fir and pines $29.10. white
fir and other species $12.55, and
$3.10 for slash disposal for all spe-
cies. In addition there is within
the sale arca an unestimated vol-
ume of Douglas-fir logs and peeler
blocks unmerchantable because of
defect which the bidder may agree
to remove at 51.00 per M board
feet gross scale for stumpage only.
Sealed bids will be publicly opened

and posted at the office of the
Forest Supervisor, at 1:00 P.M,
April 22, 1960. A money order,
bank draft, cashier's or certified

check in the sum of $800.00 must
accampam each bid, to be applied
to the purchase price, refunded, or
retained for application 1o any
claim for damages, according to
the conditions of sale. If requested
by the purchaser, contract terms
will permit felling of timber
advance of payment up tfo the
value of the performance bond. If
an oral bid is declared to be high
at the closing of the auction, the
bidder must immediately confirm
the oral bid by submitting it in
writing on a Forest Service hid
form. The right to reject any and
all hids is reserved. Forest Service
bid forms for use in submitting
sealed bids and full information
concerning the timber, the condi-
tions of sale and the submission
of bids should be obtained from
the District Ranger. Butte Falls,
Oregon. or the Forest Supervisor,
Post Office Building, Medford,
Oregon, before bids are submitted.

in

March 24 and

Post Office Building, Medford, Ore- |
gon, up to and not later than 1:00

A—Too late To Classify
DWARF APPLE TREES
c;[!j: ;"T& \‘%{3 P lg P%ec.‘dm?..e 1;?:;1

KERSHAW NURSERY
TA 6-4581

FOR SALE — Remington portable
typewriter, new condition, S63.
Mounted cougar, fine job, $75.
Large steel wheelbarrow. An-
tigua 22 pistol, over 100 yrs. old.
Old timer, 20 ga. shot gun. "49
Ply. station wagon, low mileage,
lots of extras, $405. Few guns,
pistols, tools, etc. 823 W. Main,

| WANTED 1o rent or buy—4x5 or

| smaller black & white negatives

Oregon scenic spols for extreme

enlargement. Also other scenes.

SP 2-5828 or SP 3-3200.

Meet vour friends at BEA’ S WEST-
INGHOUSE LAUNDROMAT.
Have a cup of coffee & relax
while doing your wkly. wasn.
Wash. rinse, spin 20c. Dry 10c for
m min. Wash a dozen loads in
15 hr, We never close. 634 Crater
Lake Ave. =

Lumber worth the money. FARM-
ERS LUMBER COMPANY. Bar-
nett and Riverside, Phone SP 2-

~HEATHIT

your authorized factory
Southern Ore-

From
representative
Northern Calit
VERL G. WALKER
203 W _Jackson SPS 7587
Medford, Oregon

Fencing cedar. 1x4 thru 1x12 all
grades., FARMERS LUMBER
COMPANY. Barnett and River-
side. Phone SP 2-5462.

Cash talks at FARMERS LUMBER
COMPANY, Barnett & Riverside.
Phone SP 2-54862.

Creasote pressure tireated fence

osts, will last indefinitely.
g‘.-xRMERS LUMBER COMPANY.
_ Barnett and Riverside. SP 2-5462

3;" sanded plywood, $4.48 sheel,
Farmers Lumber Co. Barnett &
Rl\'t!ﬁldt‘ phone SP "-aw"

4°x48" half round pickets, only 3¢
each. FARMERS LUMBER CO.
Barnett and Riverside. Phone
| SPZ-S-@_ﬁZ._______________
BLOX—BLOX—BLOX
2-foot and under
Big double or slngie 1oad:

&H green stam
MEDFORD FUEL—Tel SP 2-2111
WILL purchase small contracts &

mortgages. Write Tribune Box
6658.

“QOIL TO BURN"
MOBILHEAT
S&H Green Stamps too.
MEDFORD FUEL CO
Call SP 2-2111

3x8 V-Groove mahogany ganellin‘g
FARMERS LUMBER C
Barnett and Riverside. FPhone
SP 2-5462.

CABBAGE, LETTUCE, BROCCOLI,
Brussel Sprouts, Cauliflower,
& Rhubard,

CRATER GREENHOUSE
1048 Crater Lake Ave. or
vour Local Feed & Seed Store,
1x6 boards only $35 M.
FARMERS LUMBER CO.
Barnett & Riverside. SP 2-5462

FIR SLABS

BIG DOUBLE LOADS—GREEN
S5 & H Green Stamps
MEDT‘ORD FUEL—SP 2-2111

[
4—-LOST AND FOUND

3-PERSONAL

10—WANTED MALE HELP MAIL TRIBUNE, Medford, Or.

BEAUTY COUNSELORS—For cus-
tom fitted cosmetics. "Let sou

_try before you buy.” SP 2-6011.
INCOME TAX SERVICE
Fast—Reliable. SP 3-3887.

~ MY PERSONAL ATTENTION

to your Income Tax Reports.

SP 2-5281, ANYTIME

Merle Norman Cosmetics
214 Fluhrer Bldg.

PROMPT TAX SERVICE

3512 Table Rock Rd. NO 4-1352
Rawleigh Products. SP 2-4438
Victor Says:

He can REALLY recommend
FLORA GENT, 10 years experi-
ence, Appointments after 5 p.m.
Victor's aterian Beauty Salon
41 S. Central SP 2-4830

= . . ’

Miriam's Beauty Shop
CLOSED until f{urther notice
Due tp illness,

INCOME Tax Bookkeeping — Typ~-
ing — 319 E. Pine NO 4-1787,
DENTURES repaired & re-lined
while you wait. Day or eve. Ph

SP 3-6026—25 Lozier Lane,
REAL ESTATE LOANS to $2300.
Commercial Industrial Finance
_ Corp., Main & Riverside SP 3-4564
T WATKINS Products. SP 3-5667.

JACKSONVILLE DENTAL LAB
Dentures repaired while
¥You wait, Hrs, 8§ to 3.

111 E. California. TW 9-1071
HAPPY TIME DAY NURSERY
Licensed-Inspected-Insured
1110 E, Jackson SP 2-8743

e S L R R T
HAVING MONEY PROBLEMS?
See Dick Milestone., He can ar-
range a loan for you from $50
to §1500 on furniture, automo-
bile or snll.ry American Finance
c%?l'}l 123 W. Main St. Ph. SP-

ANYONE having a drinking prob-
lem is welcome at Alcoholic
Anonymous B8:30 p.m. Tues. & Sat

Rear of 212 N Oakdale SP 2-6657

LOST—Near 319 South Orance—
Small dog, part Chihuahua & Man-
chester. Light and dark brown.
Has collar and leash dragging.

LOST—Diamond dinner
downtown area.
516 S, Ivy.

THESE stray dogs are at the
County Pound & will be held 5
days, Closed Sunday. MALE: 1
black & tan mixed, 1 large black
Lab., 2 black mixed—1 short hair
& 1 long hair, 1 large black part
Shepherd, 1 brindle mixed. 1 tan
& white mixed.

LOST—Brown billfold. Reward, Re-
turn to Leroy Johnston, 120
Jeanette St.

ring in
Liberal reward.

MEN WANTED

Need 4 personable, bondable
men, with car. Leads furnished.
After training will average $75
to S$100 wk. part time. For in-|
terview appointment in \ourl
home call Kirby Co. SP 3-2862
_from 4 until 6, \hrch 21.

MAN to iake over - established |
Laundry & Linen Supply Route.
Route now ecarning $75 to S80
wkly. with potential of over $100
\\eehh Must be a non-drinker
é‘s own home. Write Tribune Box

Sunday, March 20, 1960 Cc

COMICE

PEARS

Rejects from our Gift Pack

KOSPITALIZAT!ON‘ AGENTS

Evervone vou talk to wants our|
C-5000 cancer policy, Investi- |
gate the high income with our|
50%% first year commission and
107 renewal, Unlimited amount|

of leads. For interview call Gir-| | Bring Your Own Containers
tnrt:ll‘m Insurance, SP2-4237 9
o

WANTED—Man with car for local
Fuller Brush Route. $85 week
guaranteed to start. SP2-8934.

PEAR pruners wanted. Contract
work. Call KE 5- 1305 atfer 6 p.m.

W-\N‘I‘ED—S&le‘man 1o sell Amer-
ica’'s most wanted product. Rich
Plan. Highest commission. -
2-2022 or SP 3-7571

EXPERIENCED pruners wanted. :

Apply personnel office. Bear
Creek Orchards

11-WANTED FEMALE HELP

EXPERIENCED SALES LADIES—
Must be qualified and experienc-
ed for women's specialty shop.
Write Box 7051, Mail Tribune. |

WANTED—Baby sitter with trans- |

ortation to East side. Call on
gunda_\' or after 6, SP 2-9503.

WANTED—Lady to share home and |
do light housework, SP 2-9285,

WAITRESS & a dishwasher, Fast,
clean, dependable. In Resort
Area, Above scale wages & hoard
& room. “58 Cafe”., Crescent
Lake, Ore, — ==

WILL exchange room and board to
reliable, capable woman for child
care 4 nights a week, Only per-
sons who love children need ap-
ply. Call SP 3-5908.

WANTED—Lady to do light house-
work & child care 5 days a weeck
Write Mail Tribune Box 6313,

13—WANTED SITUATIONS

Golden Delicious

APPLES

OPEN 8 AM. TO 5 P.M.
Monday through Saturday

PINNACLE

Packing Co., Inc.
220 N. Fir

BRILL

METAL WORKS

Commercial — Industrial
Residential Sheet Metal Work

Stainless, Galvanized

S OR BE - NO-

CM}QI;%;‘TERAOE i | and Copper Fabrication

WANTED—Job as cleanup man or | .
walchman fin mill. Call KE- 2281 Wesl “aln
5-2388, leave message for Mr. Hill,

PHONE SP 2-4440

PAINTINGFREE ESTIMATES |
NO 42005 _ |
PIANO tuning & repair. NO 3-2243.

LOST—Gold Hamilton Thinomatic
wrist watech in vicinity of Mat-
lsaﬂcll;s' & Public Library. SP2-

LOST: Pair of car-top utility car-
riers near county Fairgrounds

last Sundnz Reward. SP 2-5470.

__'.i——lNSTRUCTIONS
PIANO instruction given, SP 2-8458.

PIANO LESSONS—KE 5-1177,

IT'S FUN to learn Guilar at Ray 5
Guitar Shop. Spring classes now
forming, 3 instructors, a quick
and casy system. KE 5-1880,

COLOR Prints — all sizes fmm
any slide. Far Better Quul:
Phillips, 703 Beatty, 5P 2~ 9318

FENCING lumber a specialty.
Farmers Lumber Company, Bar-
nett & Riverside, Phone SP 2-
5462,

CLASSIFIED
AD DIRECTORY

PERSONAL

ANY battery repaired. Open
Suntyi%l(!i Almond. S'B 2-9206

FOR SALE: Good strong 2 wheel
trailer $30, also good upright
Ivers & Pond pilano. Would make
ood practice piano. Price $60.
gee at 2216 W. Main. Medford.

FOR RENT: 2 barm. house. Reason~

able. Garngc. lawn, shade, no
children or dogs. SP 2-9454 or
HI1 6-3867

Lodge Notices ... 1
Special Club Even 2
Personal . . .. .. 3
|| Lost and Found 4
Instructions . R aiee a8
Wanted Male Help s

Wanted Female He!p Sl i i |

WANTED to trade 3 BR suburban
home for ranch. 50 A. or larger.
Call SP 3-4236 or Write Tribune
Box 6860.

Male or Female Help 12
Wanted Situations ... 13
Wanted Miscellaneous ... 14

Financial & Loans ... 18
REAL ESTATE

For Rent Houses ........c... 20

For Rent J’I.]:mrt.rner'ﬂ.s oy e

For Rent Furnished Rooms . 11

Rent Rooms and Board ... 23

For Rent Miscellaneous ........24
Wanted To Hent, .. ...
Medford Realty Board ...

For Sale Real Estate .. E:
Business Opportunities
Wanted Real Estate

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

Building Supplies ...

E=ctr=a

Appliances ...

Furniture ..

Musical Equip., Radio, TV ... 43

Sports and Hobbies ......... 44

Miscellaneous .. vsiecre—ee 45
[ Dogs and Pets .. e 30

Poultry ... — 51

Livestock 32

FENCE posts, all grades and prices.
Farmers Lumber Company. Bar-
nett & Riverside. SP 2-5462.

PANSIES, VIOLAS, SNAPS,
Perennials, Alyssum & Stock.
Now ready for plantnig.

CRATER GREENHOUSE

1048 Crater Lake Ave. or

vour Local Feed & Seed Store.

GARAGE DOORS

Overhead type — Complete with
hardware, only $47.50

LEWIS WHOLESALE
BUILDERS SUPPLY
_ 443 S. Riverside SP 2-7135

1x8 reverse haard & batt siding,
$1830 M. 4x8x'¢ plank pre-finish-
ed mahogany, $352 per sheet.
8 D box nagils, §10.50 per keg.
S&H GREEN STAMPS.

| NORTON LUMBER CO.

| C—Card of Thanks

Wanted Live ock .
1 Hay, Grain and Fe!
Fruits & Vegetablies .

| CARD OF THANKS
To our many friends whose ex-
pressions of condolence and con-

10—WANTED MALE HELP

SALESMAN

With Executive Ability
FOR MEDFORD AREA

Nationally known company. Pit-
ney-Bowes, Inec., world's largest
in its field, is seeking a man
with a desire for a permanent
position. Established territory
with opportunity for excellent
earnings and -advancement. Ap-
plicants must have a minimum
of 3 yrs, proven successful sales |
experience, Salary, commission
and bonuses. Paid vacation. plus
other benefits. Please reply to
W. H. Reese, ¢/o Crater Inn Mo-
tel, Medford, Vimﬁ age, personal
history, ete. eese will in-
terview at Crater Inn Motel,
_Mon, Mar. 21 & Tues., Mar, 22.
1 GOOD SALESMAN for Medford
& vicinity to sell advertising
coupons direct to dealer, Write

Deskines, Inc., P.0. Box 1887,
iia‘;elnlré Ore., or Phone EMpire

EXPERIENCED mechanic. Apply
Jim Busch Ford Sales, Ashland,
Oregon,

Alberta to Alaska. Long project.
Top scale. “Construction News"
30c & stamped envelope. YTCO,
Box 463, Kirkland, Wash.

MAN with small cat or fork lift to

Small logs & start immediately.
TO 5-2143, Butte Falls.

DRIVER for well established house
to house Bakery Route. Now pay-
ing $112 per wk. Must be married
man with recent route experience
& able to furn. refs. Contact Bob
Randolph, 50 E. Main, Ashland
between 7 & 8:30 am, daily.

MICRO Wave Station construction.

log some 100 M 1o 200 M ft.

Frank Price

(Fermerly With Brooks Electric & Plumbing)

ANNOUNCES
THE OPENING

of His Own
PLUMBING SHOP

VALLEY
PLUMBING

2101 W. Main Phone SP 3-3102

| ® PROMPT REPAIR SERVICE
® QUALITY NEW INSTALLATIONS

Featuring

American Standard — Crane
and Briggs

UNCLASSIFIED COP‘I"
Too Late to Classify .. ...

Business Directory .
Card of Thanks ...

cern have meant so much. We
Automotive & Equipment ||&ive our deepest thanks and
Machinery and Tractors ... 60 Mrs. Charles Brewer & Children
Logging Equipment ... Mrs. Elenora Brewer
Equipment for Rent ... 62 Mr. and Mrs. George Brewer
Trailers T0 & family.
gart]s anddAgtées:{)riEl _"-fé |
¥cles an oolers ... —
Cars and Trucks Sy 1—LODGE NOTICES

| Crater Lake Chapter |
| No. 32 R.AM. Spe-
cial Convoecation,
Tues.,, Mar. 22, 7:30
pm. MEM degree.

Classified Rates

1 day per word ... — 1
2 days per word Se
3 days per word ~10e
4 days per word ... 12e
8 days per word .oe..1de
By Line Per Month $§2.23

(Minimum First Issue 50¢)

Business Directory
Each line per month _...$1.73
Minimum per month ....§525

Dead Line on Classified Ads

5:30 pm. for following day,

except 10 am, for Monday;
noon Saturday.

for Sunday
Dead Line on Display Classi-
fied Ads—10:00 A.M. Saturday

for Sunday and Monday.

3 PM. the day before puhll-
cation for Tues. through Fri.

APPROVED CREDIT
CHARGES BILLED
BY THE LINE

A—Too late To Classify

FOR SALE—1957T DODGE V-8
PICKUP. 4-speed trans. Deluxe
cab, New tires. Excellent condi-
tion. Used anly as assenger
car. See at HARRY . MAR-
SHALL, REALTOR, 246 E. 10th
St. 1 will finance it for you and
accept a trade.

FOR REN T—2-bdrm. & den up-
stairs. unfurn. apt. Very large
rms, fireplace. £50 mo, to respon-
sible party who will do mainien-
gnlc;‘mwnrk on the building. SP-

WANTED Carpenter work. Any

anteed. SP 2-2035.

FOR SALE—1938 FORD V3 p:l:ll:-
up, custom built, R&H A-1 con-
dition. 2542 Walden Place. SP-
_ 3-4980.

FOR RENT—New 3-BR., plastered,
lot= of built-ins. Last house on
_ right, Thorn Oak dr., Medford.

FOR SALE—9x12 wool woven-
tvpe rug SP 3-1385,

FOR REN T—Large lot, lawn &
shade for 1 private trailer. City
water & sewer, References re-
quired. Write Tribune Box 7071.

DOORS as low as $4.50. Farmers
Lumber Company. Barnett and
Riverside, Fhone BSP 2-5462.

kind, Free estimates. Work guar-

Refreshment. Visit-
ing cumpan.iom wel-
com

Ross Gi]l-nsnn HP.

Medford Lodge No. B3,

@ 1.0.0.F., meets Tueidls
Mar, 22 at 8 pm. Visitors
welcome. Refreshments.

Clarence Hershiser, N.G.

2-SPECIAL CLUB EVENTS

RUMMAGE Sale—March 22 & 23.
Sponsored by Reames Social Club,
Fehl Bldg.

RUMMAGE Sale — March 25-26 in
VF.W. Hall, 42 N. Front, § am.
to 4 pm., by Crater Lake Auxil-

larr V.F.W. No. 1833.
3—PERSONAL
ATTENTION LADIES

Beauty counselors big sale has
begun. Be sure and call your
representative, Marie Friesen.
SP 3-6446. The cosmetics are at
least !5 off.

FOR SALE
1,000 Loads of
Barnyard Fertilizer

Call—

LES GILMAN
NO 4-2976

NO 4-1518

]
imlmrlmnmmlumlnmmu

GANG LOGS
WANTED!

DOUGLAS FIR

Prompt Pay

W. H. Daugherly
Comnany

WHITE CITY
Phone TAlbot 6-2711

D1

We are equipped to
take care of all
your Carpet Needs.

e SEE OUR STOCK
® TRY OUR SERVICE

WE SELL UALITY ONLY!

TR L L e

W e gy
M e

Hunonzos OF SATISFIED CUSTOMERS
KNOW IT PAYS TO GET CARPET AT

Floorcover Shop

FREE ESTIMATE

IN YOUR
HOME

1256 S. Riverside




